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Richardson Dees Primary School

Equality Data Information

Annual Equality Data for Publication

Pupil Information by protected characteristic — 31 March 2019

Number of Pupils on Roll

Age Range

Disability Profile
Yes

No

Undeclared

Race Profile

White / White British

Asian / Asian British

Black / African / Caribbean / Black British
Other

Religion / Belief Profile
Christian

Muslim

Sikh

Other

No Religion / Belief
Undeclared

Gender Profile
Male
Female

Main School
Nursery

No of Pupils

No of Pupils
209
18
10
8

No of Pupils
27
15
1
35
165
2

No of Pupils
125
120

207
38

3 —11 years

% of Pupils

% of Pupils
85.3%
7.3%
4.1%
3.3%

% of Pupils
11.1%
6.1%
0.4%
14.3%
67.3%
0.8%

% of Pupils
51%
49%



