

Equality Data Information

Annual Equality Data for Publication

Pupil Information by protected characteristic – 31 March 2019

Number of Pupils on Roll	Main School Nursery	207 38
Age Range		3 – 11 years
Disability Profile Yes No Undeclared	No of Pupils	% of Pupils
Race Profile White / White British Asian / Asian British Black / African / Caribbean / Black British Other	No of Pupils 209 18 10 8	% of Pupils 85.3% 7.3% 4.1% 3.3%
Religion / Belief Profile Christian Muslim Sikh Other No Religion / Belief Undeclared	No of Pupils 27 15 1 35 165 2	% of Pupils 11.1% 6.1% 0.4% 14.3% 67.3% 0.8%
Gender Profile Male Female	No of Pupils 125 120	% of Pupils 51% 49%